A subsidiary has pledged its fixed deposits as mentioned in Note 7 as collateral for guaranteeing contract of a joint venture in the
amount of Baht 7.5 million.

 The director's government bonds amounting to Baht 500,000 have been used as collateral for obtaining bank guarantee for the
Company's electricity consumption with respect to the contract with Metropolitan Electricity Authority.

21. Other information

As at 30 June 2024 and 31 December 2023, net asset per share in the consolidated financial statements were Baht 14.18 per share and
Baht 16.10 per share, respectively, and were Baht 18.16 per share and Baht 18.96 per share, respectively, for net asset in the separate
financial statements.

22. Reclassification of accounts

Certain accounts in the 2023 financial statements have been reclassified to conform with the presentation of the 2024 financial
statements as follows:

35

Prakit Holdings Public Company Limited and its Subsidiaries
Condensed notes to the interim financial statements

For the three-month and six-month periods ended 30 June 2024
(Reviewed/ Unaudited)

   Unit: Thousand Baht
  Consolidated financial Statements
  Before

reclass.

Reclass.
 After

reclass.
Statement of Financial Position
Trade and other current receivables  215,862  (11,175)  204,687
Current contract assets  -  18,575  18,575
Other current assets  7,400  (7,400)  -
Other non-current assets  8,978  (8,978)  -
Other non-current receivables  -  8,978  8,978
Trade and other current payables  225,813  21,795  247,608
Other current liabilities  21,795  (21,795)  -
Total   -

   Unit: Thousand Baht

  Separate financial Statements

  Before
reclass.

Reclass.

 After
reclass.

Statement of Financial Position

Trade and other current receivables  196,426  (11,980)  184,446

Current contract assets  -  17,194  17,194

Other current assets  5,214  (5,214)  -

Other non-current assets  2  (2)  -

Other non-current receivables  -  2  2

Trade and other current payables  188,604  12,390  200,994

Other current liabilities  12,390  (12,390)  -

Total   -

23. Approval of the financial statements

These interim financial statements have been approved for issue by the Board of Directors on 9 August 2024.